
 
Rock Creek Trail Race Series  25K/15K      September 1, 2007 
 

 
25K Race 

  
Awards 

  
Overall Mens 
  

 
Award Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time 

1st  Marsh Ivan 33 1:46:43.93 

2nd  Halferty Dave  1 1:54:56.28 
 
  
Overall Womens  
  

 
Award Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time 

1st  Smethers Megan 6 2:24:45.46 

2nd  Schneider Teddi 40 2:28:53.56 
 
  
Mens Masters 
  

 
Award Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time 

1st  Burger Greg  3 2:07:20.41 

2nd  Hillsman Vern 48 2:14:23.33 
 
  
Womens Masters 
  

 
Award Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time 

1st  Johnson Deb 35 3:00:42.92 
 
  



  
Results 

  
Overall Mens 
  

 
Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Race Order (Overall) 

Marsh Ivan 33 1:46:43.93 1 1 
Halferty Dave  1 1:54:56.28 2 2 
Wakefield Dave 38 1:57:14.29 3 3 
Wenrich Eric 2 1:58:36.42 4 4 
Jones Cody 53 2:04:08.04 5 5 
Burger Greg  3 2:07:20.41 6 6 
Mayo Rick 44 2:12:05.49 7 7 
Hillsman Vern 48 2:14:23.33 8 8 
Cristman Mark 51 2:15:12.76 9 9 
Beker Matthew 46 2:17:05.20 10 10 
Dowell Keith 28 2:17:33.44 11 11 
Smith E.R. 41 2:28:53.37 12 13 
Prentice Mike 45 2:31:23.11 13 15 
Krishok Dave  34 2:34:09.83 14 16 
Knowles John 26 2:43:41.91 15 18 
Farris Stuart  36 2:47:10.36 16 19 
Ray Stuart  22 2:48:10.40 17 20 
Bowman Andy 23 2:56:46.35 18 22 
Schueler Kurt 43 2:56:26.83 19 23 
Sample Bob 37 2:58:36.44 20 24 
Blanck Steve 8 2:59:38.86 21 25 
Gibson William 29 3:03:39.83 22 27 
Dunlap Willie 25 3:09:25.21 23 29 
Wohl Roy  10 3:14:43.48 24 31 
Meers Mark 52 3:38:26.68 25 33 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Mens Masters 
  

 
Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Race Order (Overall) 

Burger Greg  3 2:07:20.41 1 6 
Hillsman Vern 48 2:14:23.33 2 8 
Cristman Mark 51 2:15:12.76 3 9 
Dowell Keith 28 2:17:33.44 4 11 
Krishok Dave  34 2:34:09.83 5 16 
Knowles John 26 2:43:41.91 6 18 
Ray Stuart  22 2:48:10.40 7 20 
Bowman Andy 23 2:56:46.35 8 22 
Sample Bob 37 2:58:36.44 9 24 
Dunlap Willie 25 3:09:25.21 10 29 
Wohl Roy  10 3:14:43.48 11 31 
Meers Mark 52 3:38:26.68 12 33 

 
  
  
Overall Womens 
  

 
Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Race Order (Overall) 

Smethers Megan 6 2:24:45.46 1 12 
Schneider Teddi 40 2:28:53.56 2 14 
Sinning Sarah 47 2:37:54.51 3 17 
Euler Laurie 30 2:52:06.71 4 21 
Johnson Deb 35 3:00:42.92 5 26 
Conway Kelli 42 3:09:00.43 6 28 
Wagemaker Brenda 27 3:14:26.48 7 30 
Tieghi Coco  11 3:21:29.43 8 32 
Spacek Tanya  13 3:56:36.79 9 34 

 
  
Womens Masters 
  

 
Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Race Order (Overall) 

Johnson Deb 35 3:00:42.92 1 26 
 
  
  



By Category 
  

 
Category Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Race Order (Overall) 

Mens Open 20-29 Wenrich Eric 2 1:58:36.42 1 4 
  Jones Cody 53 2:04:08.04 2 5 
  Prentice Mike 45 2:31:23.11 3 15 
Mens Open 30-39 Marsh Ivan 33 1:46:43.93 1 1 
  Halferty Dave  1 1:54:56.28 2 2 
  Wakefield Dave 38 1:57:14.29 3 3 
  Mayo Rick 44 2:12:05.49 4 7 
  Beker Matthew 46 2:17:05.20 5 10 
  Smith E.R. 41 2:28:53.37 6 13 
  Farris Stuart  36 2:47:10.36 7 19 
  Schueler Kurt 43 2:56:26.83 8 23 
  Blanck Steve 8 2:59:38.86 9 25 
  Gibson William 29 3:03:39.83 10 27 
Mens Masters 40-49 Burger Greg  3 2:07:20.41 1 6 
  Hillsman Vern 48 2:14:23.33 2 8 
  Cristman Mark 51 2:15:12.76 3 9 
  Krishok Dave  34 2:34:09.83 4 16 
  Knowles John 26 2:43:41.91 5 18 
  Ray Stuart  22 2:48:10.40 6 20 
  Bowman Andy 23 2:56:46.35 7 22 
Mens Masters 50-59 Dowell Keith 28 2:17:33.44 1 11 
  Sample Bob 37 2:58:36.44 2 24 
  Wohl Roy  10 3:14:43.48 3 31 
  Meers Mark 52 3:38:26.68 4 33 
Mens Masters 60-69 Dunlap Willie 25 3:09:25.21 1 29 
Womens Open 20-29 Smethers Megan 6 2:24:45.46 1 12 
  Sinning Sarah 47 2:37:54.51 2 17 
  Euler Laurie 30 2:52:06.71 3 21 
  Conway Kelli 42 3:09:00.43 4 28 
Womens Open 30-39 Schneider Teddi 40 2:28:53.56 1 14 
  Wagemaker Brenda 27 3:14:26.48 2 30 
  Tieghi Coco  11 3:21:29.43 3 32 
  Spacek Tanya  13 3:56:36.79 4 34 
Womens Masters  
40-49 

Johnson Deb 35 3:00:42.92 1 26 

 
  
  
  

 
 



15K Race 
  

Awards 
  

Overall Mens 
  

 
Award Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time 

1st  Farron Neal 104 1:16:50.04 

2nd  Aarnes Kyle 108 1:30:36.69 
 
  
Overall Womens  
  

 
Award Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time 

1st  Deckert Kim 118 1:26:45.31 

2nd  Heit Vanessa  102 1:54:11.31 
 
  
Mens Masters 
  

 
Award Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time 

1st   Johnson Stuart 116 1:21:33.82 
 
  
Womens Masters 
  

 
Award Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time 

1st  Hudson Jeanne 112 1:48:27.00 
 
  
 
 
 
 

  



Results 
  

Overall Mens 
  

 
Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Order (Overall) 

Farron Neal 104 1:16:50.04 1 1 
Johnson Stuart 116 1:21:33.82 2 2 
Aarnes Kyle 108 1:30:36.69 3 4 
Johnson Boyd 115 1:38:02.18 4 5 
Rohrer Matt  119 1:45:16.42 5 6 
Wagemaker Bill 113 1:51:06.25 6 8 
Moran Mike 107 1:58:15.66 7 12 
Grossi David 121 2:16:03.60 8 17 

 
  
Mens Masters 
  

 
Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Order (Overall) 

Farron Neal 104 1:16:50.04 1 1 
Johnson Stuart 116 1:21:33.82 2 2 
Johnson Boyd 115 1:38:02.18 3 5 
Wagemaker Bill 113 1:51:06.25 4 8 

 
  
Overall Womens 
  

 
Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Order (Overall) 

Deckert Kim 118 1:26:45.31 1 3 
Hudson Jeanne 112 1:48:27.00 2 7 
Heit Vanessa  102 1:54:11.31 3 9 
Haefele Cheryl  103 1:57:23.44 4 10 
Meyer Audrey 106 1:58:15.55 5 11 
Roney Marlesa 120 2:04:29.84 6 13 
Pruett Rachele 111 2:06:09.10 7 14 
Thompson M.K. 117 2:06:11.63 8 15 
Funk Julie  101 2:06:13.34 9 16 
McComas Megan 109 2:42:27.92 10 18 
Roy-Bachman Jayanna 114 2:42:28.23 11 19 

 
  



  
Womens Masters 
  

 
Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Order (Overall) 

Hudson Jeanne 112 1:48:27.00 1 7 
Haefele Cheryl  103 1:57:23.44 2 10 
Roney Marlesa 120 2:04:29.84 3 13 
Thompson M.K. 117 2:06:11.63 4 15 
Funk Julie  101 2:06:13.34 5 16 

 
  
  
By Category 
  

 
Category Last Name First Name Nr Finish Time Category Place Order (Overall) 

Mens Open  
30-39 

Aarnes Kyle 108 1:30:36.69 1 4 

  Rohrer Matt  119 1:45:16.42 2 6 
  Moran Mike 107 1:58:15.66 3 12 
  Grossi David 121 2:16:03.60 4 17 
Mens Masters  
40-49 

Farron Neal 104 1:16:50.04 1 1 

  Johnson Stuart 116 1:21:33.82 2 2 
  Johnson Boyd 115 1:38:02.18 3 5 
  Wagemaker Bill 113 1:51:06.25 4 8 
Womens Open  
20-29 

McComas Megan 109 2:42:27.92 1 18 

  Roy-Bachman Jayanna 114 2:42:28.23 2 19 
Womens Open  
30-39 

Deckert Kim 118 1:26:45.31 1 3 

  Heit Vanessa  102 1:54:11.31 2 9 
  Meyer Audrey 106 1:58:15.55 3 11 
  Pruett Rachele 111 2:06:09.10 4 14 
Womens Masters  
40-49 

Hudson Jeanne 112 1:48:27.00 1 7 

  Haefele Cheryl  103 1:57:23.44 2 10 
  Roney Marlesa 120 2:04:29.84 3 13 
  Thompson M.K. 117 2:06:11.63 4 15 
  Funk Julie  101 2:06:13.34 5 16 

 
 


